

메릴랜드 한인회 The Korean Society of Maryland, Inc 9256 Bendix Rd. #206 Columbia, MD 21045 Tel : 410) 772-5393 http://www.koreanmd.org

46th Korean Festival Food Truck Application

No Storage or Food preparation is permitted from a home or an unlicensed facility. 집이나 라이센스가 없는 시설에서 음식을 보관하거나 준비하는 것은 허용되지 않습니다.

1	사업체 이름 (Name of Business or									
	Organization)									
2	주소									
	(Address)									
3	사업주 이름									
	(Name of Owner)					1				
4		성함				전화				
	연락처	(Name)	(Name)			(Phone)				
	(Contact Person)	이메일								
		(email)								
5	주소(Address)	street								
		City				State		Zip	p	
6	푸드 라이선스를 소지하고 계십니까 ? (Do you have a food license?)				Yes	(√) No		()		
7	License Number									
8	결재(Payment)	Application \$150		(√)	Che	ck no.			PayPal	(√)
		Pay to			Kore	Korean Society of Maryland				
		Address			925	9256 Bendix Rd. #206 Columbia, MD 21045				

"Empowering our community, celebrating our heritage. Together with KSM, let's shape a vibrant future." **The Korean Society of Maryland, Inc** President: **Suah Lee** Senior Vice President: **Younghoo Kim** Chairman: **Shane Lee**



* The Korean Society of Maryland, Inc.(KSM) is registered as a nonprofit organization (501(C) (3) non-profit organizations) and TAX ID is 52-1108029. Your donation can be tax-exempted by the federal law.